1
M90 Series 6000 Fusion Splicer
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• For the lowest splice loss commercially available
• Enterprise networks, data centers, telco and CATV systems
• System maintenance and restoration
• Custom attenuators: programmable splice loss (up to 10 dB)

M90 Series 6000 Fusion Splicer
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
M90-0SM-T-H M90 Fusion Splicer with FBC-005 high-precision cleaver, heat-shrink oven and transit case
M90-XSM-T-H M90 Fusion Splicer with heat-shrink oven and transit case
All M90 splicers are shipped with AC power cord, instruction manual, maintenance tool kit, splice tray holder and worklight.
Accessories
Part Number Description
M67-003 Fusion Splicing Tool Kit
M90-EXT Heavy-Duty Transit Case with wheels (for units with serial number > 6000)
M90-002 Sealed Battery Pack (Replacement for units with serial number < 6000)
A0398057 Camcorder Battery (Replacement for serial number ≥ 6000)
OFT-000 Optical Fiber Access Tool for midspan access
Splice Protection
Part Number Description
FSA-004-03 Heat-Shrink Oven for M90 (Serial number ≥ 6000)
FSA-010-03 Crimp Device for M90 (Serial number ≥ 6000)
FSA-012 Crimp & Go® Splice Protection Parts (package of 150)
2806031-01 Heat-Shrink Splice Protection Parts (package of 50; 60 mm long)
X75-010 Crimp & Go Splice Protector Crimping Device with mounting bracket
X7-TRANSFER Splice Pak™ Protector Crimp Adapter with transfer arms
A0276859 Splice Pak Protector, yellow, 250/250 µm (package of 25)
A0295149 Splice Pak Protector, blue, 250/900 µm (package of 25)
A0295150 Splice Pak Protector, green, 900/900 µm (package of 25)
Spare Parts
Part Number Description
M67-023 Replacement Worklight Bulb
M90-006-01 Replacement Fusion Splicer Worklight (Serial number > 3000)
OFT-001 Replacement Blades for OFT-000 (package of 4)
FSA-005 Consumables for M90 Tool Kit
FSA-014 Spare Electrodes (one set) (for serial number < 6000)
X75-026 Spare Electrodes (one set) (for serial number > 6000)
FSA-021 Precise and Durable (PD) Electrodes for M90
Corning
Cable Systems
Fiber Cabling Solutions for Premises Networks
4